Sleeve case for Tablet and Notebook up to 15''
SKU: NBSLEAVE15P
Neoprene NEO sleave case Up to 15 inch , Zip clousure , Pink
The notebook sleeve allows you to take with you on your pc protecting it at 360 °. Gently wrapping your notebook prevents from
damage as a result of accidental falls. It also protects from bumps and scratches without sacrificing style. The small size and thin
allow to enter into a second bag for transport without cluttering. The asymmetrical zipper provides easy access to your notebook
from the top or side. The housing is also equipped with a zippered pocket in the front position for easy access.
Characteristics:
Neoprene material
Protects from bumps and scratches
For notebooks up to 15 inches
Front pocket with zip
Pink color
Sleeve case for Tablet and Notebook up to 15''
SKU: NBSLEAVE15P
Technical data
Color: pink
EAN: 8018417215988
SKU: NBSLEAVE15P
Weight: 264 g
Closure: Zip
Material: Neoprene
Dimensions: For tablet and notebook up to 15"
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 20 mm
Width Pack: 420 mm
Depth Inner: 420 mm
Height Pack: 330 mm
Weight Pack: 286 g
Width Inner: 20 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 500 mm
Height Inner: 330 mm
Weight Inner: 1740 g
Width Master: 350 mm
Amount Master: 24
Height Master: 450 mm
Weight Master: 8300 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it